EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA bety	ween it and Galesburg CUSD #205
("Originating LEA") which is dated , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature be	elow. This General Offer shall extend only to
privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily	
term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not ac	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided by	
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in	
Subscribing LEAs should send th	•
to Provider at the following email address: legal@jamf.com	EXHIBIT E
	·
PROVIDER: DocuSigned by: James Software, LLC.	
Shawn abbas	6/30/2021
BY: CORROCORFE 400400	
69B2C6B5F420480	Date:
01	
01	
01	ition: VP Finance
01	
Shawn Abbas Printed Name:Title/Pos 2. Subscribing LEA	ition: VP Finance
Shawn Abbas Printed Name:Title/Pos 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Pr	rovider, and by its signature below, accepts
Shawn Abbas Printed Name: Shawn Abbas Title/Pos 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Pr the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Pr	rovider, and by its signature below, accepts
Shawn Abbas Printed Name: Shawn Abbas Title/Pos 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Pr the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Pr	rovider, and by its signature below, accepts rovider shall therefore be bound by the same
Shawn Abbas Printed Name: Shawn Abbas Title/Pos 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Printed General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Privacy Terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Galesiand Jamf Software, LLC.	rovider, and by its signature below, accepts rovider shall therefore be bound by the same burg CUSD #205
Shawn Abbas Printed Name:	rovider, and by its signature below, accepts rovider shall therefore be bound by the same burg CUSD #205
Shawn Abbas Printed Name: Shawn Abbas Title/Pos 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Printed General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Privacy Terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Galesiand Jamf Software, LLC.	rovider, and by its signature below, accepts rovider shall therefore be bound by the same burg CUSD #205
Shawn Abbas Printed Name:	rovider, and by its signature below, accepts rovider shall therefore be bound by the same burg CUSD #205

By: <u>Tony DeMonte</u> Date: <u>2021-06-23</u>

Printed Name: <u>Tony DeMonte</u> Title: <u>Administrator for Technology, Information, and Safety</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Wilmette Public School District 39

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Tony DeMonte

Title: Administrator for Technology, Information, and Safety

Address: 615 Locust Rd Wilmette, IL 60091

Phone: <u>847.512.6007</u>

Email: demontet@wilmette39.org